UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

6983 Eenter
lHarvey, Ill.

1, Atty.
Ave: ~ .

60426

1000 East 111th Street

The above space for recorder’s use only

572390k 1Y

342310900000
!

IR

THIS INDENTLURE WITNESSETH, That the Grantor s, KENNETH R. FABER and DOROTHY F.

of the county
of Ten Dolla

Warrant

whose address is 100G Eui 71ith Street, Chicago, Ilinois 60628, as Trustee under the provisions of a trust

agreement dated the 5th day of January 19 77 , known as Trust Number 0
71-81499 the following ueseribed real estate in the County of Cook and State of |-

illineis, to-wit:

TG HAVE AND TO HOLD the sald premines with tho appurtensnees upor

FABER, his wife,

of Cook and State of Illinois for and In consideration
rs (31000 and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, Convey and
unto the IEFITAGE/PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a carporation of Ilinois,

PARCEL 1:
The South 30 feet of t-e North 70 feet of Block 36 in

Young's Addition to RBiue Island, a subdivision of the
East 1/2 of the North East“l/4 of Section 36, Township
37 North, Range 13 East|of fhe Thixd Principal Meridian.

PARCEL 2:

Easement for the benefit ot.lervel 1 as created by deed
recorded May 2, 1918 as Docum2nf £315125 for support o
the building situated on the lan’ nver the South half
of the party wall North of and adjoining the land.

‘This space for affixing Riders and RevenueStamps

n tho trusts nnd for tho unen nad purpoaos herain and soownld oAt agrea-

sment et forth.
FH power and authority In horoby granted Lo mid (rustes ty fprava, mannge, protect wod subdivide said, premises of ang [art Parent. ta
el D ebntn, Migiwinys or nlleyn anid to yaeate wny subdivixon or paet thersof, nnd Tesubdivide said property as aften as ===t to
contrnet (o acll, to grant optionn to purchase, to on nn, to convey sither with or w jegation, to convay salid qr y
n MICCORSIT {0 e 31 mritermwors 0 fruat all of the titie, oxtate. “powers snd notharitios
wnkd trustoe, to o 2 declicnte, to martgake, o 0r otherwine encumber said pro ar uny part ihoreof, to Trase roporT.
are thoveal, {ro 1o, (0 o roves hy L o conimenee in P ‘or Tubire, and upon any 3 for . iy
o A, bt excendling In' the crwe of any single demine the term of 108 yenen. u Xtond lpania upon ony e wd
E; e ot timo nnd to nimend, chanie or mixdily 1eisos nc n and provisions t any aF timen horonfler, 16 cotre St
16 ke o seant options 1o lenme and options 1o fene " i Lo purchase Whols nr sny pirl of tho reversion wed 1o o0
trnct rospecting the manner of fixing the mmount of present or future 1o h snid 1 y, ur any part thereof, for
B ety wenonnl property, te grant easementy or charges of an o e vay ar nasign any. Fight, title 'or interest in or about or
o nnked pr e Tany st thereot, wil o deal with sniil propesty and every part | {"in ol other ways aud for such

i deal with the same, whe Sront’ from. the weys

nppurie:
R e arationa nn It woulsl be Jawlul for nny parson owning the same {
Shove ‘wpecified, af tny flmo or tines hercn

any

of nvary”ersan felying pon of daimin
it

in nceavdunce wll)l\ the trus
o

hinding upon all
aloerl.

s
ey in

in o
nvajin and proceedn ncining
no bennficinry heraun whall b

roceordn thernof as nforosnid.

availn noe
I the
errtifient

He to
title

o
in nconrdanca with the alntute in such case minde and provided,

And the il

» ntor. S
slatutes of the State of 1linaia,
In Wilanas Whereaf, the v 8 i hn V€. ant

thin

- o

irat hnve been proper

» I.lh or their predoceasor in trunt,
The s

or to whom anid pr

tor the application of
this 1 have lwen compli

Leged 1o inguire inle nny o

ol nisns or any part (hegeol ah
0

jrchane money.
o to i
i

ty cdenling with anid trusice in c

, lenned ar mortgaged Ly nnied

et or b bl

¥ act of mnid trustes, o he o or [I
*1 "ll‘('lt'l‘l‘i hy sald

i v
clunive o
the delivery theren! the

. 3
mul lénne or ather inato y unten in rehtlon (o anid reat
inyg under any such canveyance, lonse or other instrument, t!
hin indenture na il trune ngremment was bn Tl foree nnd effecl, (b thal nuch 3 or other n
i tin thin i il Lront mgtreemant or in sonio smendmont thoreat arl
oxvaute and deliver cvery auch deed., trust

that anidl truston wan 'I")F’ nuthorized and empowered to
W mniln to 0 RUCCERRGE OF RUCCORROTR
nppolnted nnd wre fully vested with nll thao title, entate, righia, powern, nutl

of all poraons claiming under them or any af them shall bo only in the onmings
o B aiata, and maeh interont in herehy duclnred to be personal property. e

v rquitabla, in or to suitl soul estnta an much, but only an inlarest In the camingn,
any i Hlxrve Ianda in now of heran(ter reglatared, the Iegistrar of “Litlen in harely diracted not to register or poto in the
ar uptieate thereol, or memorinl, the words “in trunt™, or “upen eandition . or Swith Hmbtations', or words of similnr import,

3¢l
. e}

in Mt nnd ()3 the convevance 3 ‘trust, that mich” muccessor ar suc

aritien, fdutics and obligntions of

n or olher

b and every benoficiney hereunder
Wio mate or othar distxasitie
va nay titln or intecest, le)

any nnd all right oc bonofit under and by virtue of any nnd an
Trom anla on sxecutien or otherwise.

their hond S and woal G
1077 .

o _haretiy expresly wnive__anl tolonna.
tinz for the at i

November. . _ .

day ol

Joth
/ 7 Aelel, f j
ﬁézm@%% _(Seal) =y —ef-"’—ZW— (Seal)

(Secal) e ; (Seal)

HERITAG

E/PULLMAN B ST COMPANY

l Dngng“ sz 413 } ) ] .b}\ R

COoK
cO. nu. 016
503656
2 Gy
E (S

%

£ i\:/
& BW
= T4
5o =
gm’*‘—".m
ot B
LL'_‘_%_’fr—«"‘n
1 2 e

>
>

o =
1 am=
o 20
e <K

L




UNOFFICIAL COPY

SR A,

Notary Public in and for said County, in
the state gforesaid, do hereby cafify that NNETH R. FABER and DOROTHY .
FABER, his wife,

Stats of. ILLINO:ES } -
County ot CGOOK )

are

) peronally known to me ta bo the aame porson_S_whose nnme—_ 8.
: the foregoing instrument, appoared bofore me thin day fn porson and ncknuwlnduod .h..__t:_h_ey )

aignied, soalod and tho aald a___their act, for the

usos andd purpoees thercin met forth, including the lnlﬁ_y and wnivu; of the rllh( of :omealeml
Given under my hand and notarial seal th

»v .- ﬁ%ddaﬁm‘ A el

ftex recording retum to:
Hoe I'AGEI'PUL}.MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
Recorders Box 413

- 90

) 2%

e COUTR
LIEMTRIEL A

52 usPHTp

71-81499

BOX 413

his wife

DEED IN TRUST
(WARRANTY DEED)

TO
HERITAGE/PULLMAN BANK
AND TRUST COMPANY
TRUSTEE

1000 E2sl 1111h Street, Chicago, I, 50626

TRUST No.

KENNETH R. FABER and DOROTHY F. FABER,

(formedy Pullman Bank an2vus, oo vany)

Y

4-1-06°0




